
Richard Thometz rjthometz@gmail.com (301) 346-1037 Applicant Team No
David Ager dager@townscapedesign.com (301) 704-4404 From Applicant Maybe 6030 Daybreak Circle, Suite A150-109, Clarksville, MD 21029
Alexis Villagran alexisfvc@yahoo.com (703) 296-2949 MCDOT Newsletter Maybe 8276 Amity Circle, Gaithersburg, MD, 20877
Anna Myers aamyers67@gmail.com (301) 325-7741 Community/Civic Association No
Alessia Romero agiovanna06@gmail.com (240) 406-2225 MCDOT Signage at Abandonment Location Maybe 17810 Washington Grove Lane 
Alexis Villagran alexisfvillagran@gmail.com (703) 296-2949 MCDOT Newsletter No
Gordon Woodward gwoodward@grsm.com (301) 512-9218 As counsel, I requested the hearing. Yes 277 S. Washington St., Suite 550, Alexandria VA  22314

Francoise Carrier fcarrier@bregmanlaw.com
(240) 428-4671

Informed by counsel for HOC Maybe
Bregman, Berbert, Schwartz & Gilday, LLC, 7315 Wisconsin Ave, 
Suite 800 West, Bethesda MD 20814

David Ager dager@townscapedesign.com (301) 704-4404 Applicant's Attorney Maybe 6030 Daybreak Circle, Suite A150109, Clarksville MD 21029
Timothy Warner pastortimwarner@gmail.com (240) 475-1860 Community/Civic Association Maybe 17105 Laburnum Ct., Rockville, MD  20855
Edward Donohue edonohue@dtm.law (703) 549-5384 Applicant Team Maybe 117 Oronoco Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Jay Shepherd jay.shepherd@hocmc.org (240) 627-9437 Applicant sponsor Yes jay.shepherd@hocmc.org
Mike Fitzgerald mfitzgerald@haileydev.com (410) 977-3118 Applicant Team No


